PLASSON ElectroFusion
Wastewater System
Innovative Technology
for Laying New Pipe
Networks and Renovating
Existing Piping Systems
Wastewater System
PLASSON ElectroFusion Wastewater System

460104180 180 212 104 215 114 5 1650
460104200 200 232 114 235 127 4 2110
460104225 225 240 118 264 141 4 2825
460104250 250 256 126 293 155 2 3728
460104280 280 275 135 332 166 1 4850
460104315 315 284 140 374 184 1 6950
460104355 355 280 138 421 204 1 7980
460104400 400 296 146 474 227 1 12000
L
L1
A
dD
460103
Product Code Size d L L1 D A UC* W
460103450 450** 310 155 518 255 1 11700
460103450N 450 310 155 518 255 1 11700
460103500 500** 340 170 576 283 1 16000
460103560N 560 376 188 625 309 1 21510
460103630N 630 400 200 706 347 1 27000
460103710N 710 440 220 797 390 1 43100
460103800N 800 470 235 897 440 1 57300
460103900 900 500 250 1031 500 1 70000
4601031000 1000 600 300 1128 555 1 -
4601031200 1200 600 300 1355 667 1 -
L
L1
A
dD
* Optimal order quantity for packing on two stacked pallets       ** Without straps
Super LightFit (PN 6.4)
4601S3
Product Code Size d L L1 D A UC W
4601S3500 500 300 150 550 272 1 11800
4601S3560 600 310 155 620 310 1 15300
4601S3630 630 320 160 693 346 1 18200
4601S3710 710 380 190 775 388 1 25800
4601S3800 800 400 200 876 438 1 34700
4601S3900 900 420 210 983 485 1 40500
4601S31000 1000 440 220 1085 534 1 48000
L
L1
A
dD

4758V4315160 280-315 x 160 245 125 290 80 190 6 1326
4758V4560160 355-560 x 160 263 125 290 80 190 6 1430
4758V4710160 560-710 x 160 277 125 290 80 190 6 1527
Wastewater Saddle PVC/PP Adaptor Inlet
4758V4
To be installed by using PLASSON drilling and clamping tool cat. no. 29144.4700.001
B
d1
D
L
L1
H
ød
Wastewater System
Product Code Size d x d1 B H L UC W
4758S4200160 200 x 160 208 125 290 6 1091
4758S4250160 225 - 250 x 160 225 125 290 6 1239
4758S4315160 280 - 315 x 160 247 125 290 6 1260
4758S4560160 355 - 560 x 160 263 125 290 6 1300
4758S4710160 560 - 710 x 160 277 125 290 6 1310
Wastewater Saddle Spigot Inlet
4758S4
To be installed by using PLASSON drilling and clamping tool cat. no. 29144.4700.001.001
B